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R E T A I L  F O R  L E A S E



245 N. Beverly Drive features over ±23,000 square feet of space 
available in a stunning, Class-A, contemporary development which 
is also home to the world-famous MGM Studios headquarters.

Positioned on North Beverly Drive within the luxurious Beverly Hills 
Golden Triangle, 245 N. Beverly Drive offers prime exposure to 
retailers and restaurants in a highly coveted and rarely available 
shopping destination.

P R E M I S E S
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R E TA I L

LEASEDAVAILABLE

Retail suites are available immediately. Available 
spaces range from ±1,004 SF to ±4,874 SF, with 
frontage on North Beverly Drive or Dayton Way. 
Spaces can also be combined.

SUITE 265 ±4,001 SF

SUITE 255 ±4,874 SF

SUITE 253 ±1,758 SF

SUITE 251 ±2,030 SF

SUITE 235 ±1,004 SF

SUITE 9456 ±1,825 SF

SUITE 9458 ±1,765 SF
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NORTH BEVERLY DRIVE

245 N. BEVERLY DRIVE
BEVERLY HILLS, CA  90210

1st FLOOR

05/10/2016

6083 Bristol Parkway
Culver City, CA 90230

T (310) 553-3252
F (310) 553-9449

255/259
4,062 USF
4,874 RSF

251
1,692 USF
2,030 RSF

235
2,440 USF
2,928 RSF

HAKKASAN

TRICO FIELD

265
3,334 USF
4,001 RSF

255/259 253
1,465 USF
1,758 RSF

251 235

FARBOD BARSUM

YOGA SMOGA

SUITE 
253

SUITE 
255

SUITE 
235

SUITE 
251

SUITE 
265

FUTURE

SUITE 
9458

SUITE 
9456
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Beverly Hills is the internationally renowned retail destination 

frequented by over 6 million visitors annually. 245 N. Beverly is 

adjacent to Two Rodeo, the most iconic and unique shopping center 

in all of Beverly Hills. 

B E V E R LY  H I L L S Home to luxury retailers such as Versace, Jimmy Choo, Tiffany & 

Co., Stefano Ricci, Buccellati, and CH Carolina Herrera, the complex 

alone draws record numbers of international and domestic tourist 

traffic on Rodeo Drive and Dayton Way. 245 N. Beverly Drive is 

within steps of the exquisite Beverly Wilshire and Montage Hotels, 

which host elite visitors and celebrities year round.
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N E I G H B O R I N GR E TA I L E R S
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L O C AT I O N M A P
As a major international tourism destination, Beverly Hills 
offers an unparalleled shopping, dining and entertainment 
experience. With consistently low vacancy rates, Beverly Hills 
has long been home to the world’s renowned retailers. 245 N. 
Beverly Drive offers a rare opportunity to locate within one of 
the most sought after retail districts in the world. 

WILSHIRE BOULEVARD

NORTH BEVERLY DRIVE

NORTH CANON DRIVE

NORTH CRESCENT DRIVE

RODEO DRIVE

NORTH CAMDEN DRIVE

BEDFORD DRIVE DAYTON WAY 245 N. 
BEVERLY

LITTLE SANTA MONICA BOULEVARD

245 N. Beverly Drive
is located in the world-

famous Beverly Hills 
Golden Triangle.
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TWO RODEO

245 N. BEVERLY DRIVE

Rodeo Drive
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EXCLUSIVE LISTING AGENTS

10250 Constellation Blvd.,Suite 2200
Los Angeles, CA 90067

www.cushmanwakefield.com

NORTH BEVERLYDRIVE

©2017 Cushman & Wakefield  NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS 
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